Video | MIC Series 400 Public Address Camera
MIC Series 400 Public Address Camera
u Built-in speakers
u Brushless motor technology
u Host of mounting and viewing options
u Integrated long-life silicone wiper
u Multi-protocol operation

Weight 6.5 Kg (14.33 lb)
including 4-in. pitch circle diameter (PCD)
base
Configurations available Upright mount or upright canted at 45°
mount. (Inverted mount is possible using
software setting and upright camera.)
Environmental
Operational
temperature
–20°C to +50°C (–4 °F to 122 °F)
Weatherproofing IP68 for Camera, IP67 for Speakers
Electrical
Input voltage 18 VAC
Power consumption 25.2 W max
Ordering information
MIC400PABUW14518P MIC Series 400 public address
Public address, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, Upright,
FV Protocol with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400PABUW14518P
MIC400PABUW14536P MIC Series 400 public address
Public address, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Black, Upright,
FV Protocol with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400PABUW14536P
MIC400PAGUW14518P MIC Series 400 public address
Public address, 18X, PAL, PTZ camera, Grey, Upright,
FV Protocol with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400PAGUW14518P
MIC400PAGUW14536P MIC Series 400 public address
Public address, 36X, PAL, PTZ camera, Grey, Upright,
FV Protocol with integrated wiper and privacy function
Order number MIC400PAGUW14536P
3 | MIC Series 400 Public Address Camera
MIC400PABUP14518N MIC Series 400 public address
Public address, 18X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Black,
Upright, Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper and
privacy function
Order number MIC400PABUP14518N
MIC400PABUP14536N MIC Series 400 public address
Public address, 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Black,
Upright, Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper and
privacy function
Order number MIC400PABUP14536N
MIC400PAGUP14518N MIC Series 400 public address
Public address, 18X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Grey, Upright,
Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper and privacy
function
Order number MIC400PAGUP14518N
MIC400PAGUP14536N MIC Series 400 public address
Public address, 36X, NTSC, PTZ camera, Grey, Upright,
Bosch Protocol with integrated wiper and privacy
function
Order number MIC400PAGUP14536N
Accessories
MIC-24PSU-UL 24 VAC Camera Power Supply
24 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply for MIC Series
cameras
Order number MIC-24PSU-UL
MIC-115PSU-UL 115 VAC Camera Power Supply
115 VAC, 60 Hz power supply for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-115PSU-UL
MIC-240PSU-UL 240 VAC Camera Power Supply
230 VAC, 50 Hz power supply for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-240PSU-UL
MIC-BP4 Biphase Converter
Biphase converter for non-IR versions of MIC series

washer pump drive card, washer nozzle and mounting
brackets for wall and 4 in. PCD base)
Order number MIC-WKT
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply, 220 V, 50 Hz
Indoor, 220 VAC, 50 Hz In; 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-50
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply, 120 V, 60 Hz
Indoor, 120 VAC, 60 Hz In; 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60
MIC-2M-S 2 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 2 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-2M-S
4 | MIC Series 400 Public Address Camera
MIC-10M-S 10 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 10 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-10M-S
MIC-20M-S 20 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 20 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-20M-S
MIC-25M-S 25 m Shielded Composite Cable
Shielded Composite 25 m cable that provides power,
telemetry and video connection from a MIC Series
camera to a MIC Series power supply
Order number MIC-25M-S